
Tuesday, August 28
AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

8.34 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev H.. J.Crawford (Presbyterian)
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Children’sBook Review, by Eve Garnett (NZBS);High Sierra Camp, by. Arthur Feslier
(NZBS); Report: National Council ofWomen Conference; Background to theNews (NZBS); An Eye for a Tooth, byDr. Guy Chapman
11.30 Morning Concert (for details, see2YA)
2. Op.m. Melba
2.30 ftalian Masters
Overture; The Force of Destiny

VerdiDouble Flute Concerto in G
CimarosaViolin Sonata tn G Minor TartiniThe Birds Respighi

3.30 Beloved Vagabond
3.45 Music While You Work. Charles. Williams’ Concert Orches-ra
4.30 Songs from Stage and Screen
4.46 Freddy Gardner (saxophone)
5. 0 The Obernkirchen Children’s Choir
6416 Children’s. Session: R. W. Roachtalks about the Zoo
6.46 Rawicz and Landauer
6. 0 ‘Light Music7.0 Auckland Competitions Society:Some Successful Performers (NZBS)7.16 Light Instrumental Interlude
7.25 Lew Campbell’s Orchestra withMary Feeney (vocalist) (Studio)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8.0 Short Story: MacTalla’s Holiday byTain Crawford (NZBS)
8.16 Gardening Questions and Answers(R. L. Thornton)
8.30 Congress Hall Salvation Army Bandconducted by Bandmaster Thomas RiveVictors Acclaimed ColesJust As I Am Heaton
Comrades JakewayStand Like the Brave Kirk
Liberty Gullidge(Studio)

9.16 World Trade
8.30 Professional Wrestling: Comment-ary from the Auckland Town Hall
10.30 Les Brown’s Band of Renown
11.20 Close down

IVC ssoRUCKLANP, |
6.45 p.m. Prelude
6. 0 SPRINGBOKS vy. BAY OF PLENTY.THAMES VALLEY-SOUTH AUCKLAND:A recorded commentary on this after-

|noon’s match at Rotorua
7.30 The Nature of Liberty: Conformityand Individuality, the fifth talk by K.J. Scott (NZBS)
7.45 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra,conducted by Enrique JordaThe Sorcerer’s Apprentice Dukas
0 ROBERT MASTERS PIANO QUAR-TET (For details see 4YC)
9.10. THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA(For details see 2YC)
10.10 Paroles de France: The last of the
French-spoken programmes-An appreci-ation of the poetry of Paul Jean Touletand Louis Aragon, who reads an ex-ample of his own work (FBS)

(1YC, 3YC link)
10.27 Ruggiero Ricci (violin) and CarloBussotti (pianoSonata No. 2 in D . Prokofieff
41. 0 Close down

YD rasSAUCKLANE
5. Op.m. Light Orchestral Overture6.45 Guy Mitchell (vocal)6. 0 Richard Hayman’s Orchestra
6.15 Vocal Variety
6.30 Away Out West
6.45 Vernon Geyer (organ)7.0 Popular Parade
7.30 SlimWhitman
‘7.45 Recent Releases8.0 Music by Melachrino8.30 Trumpets in the Dawn
9% OQ The Crewcuts9.15 Popular Instrumentalists
9.30 Old Time Dance Music10. O District Weather Forecast :

Close down x

IXN oh HANGAREL
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s’ Hour (Nan Dobson),featuring Shopping Guide; Five MinuteFood News; The Provocative Male; andRemember These?
10. O Office Wife
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Housewives’ Quiz (Lorraine Rish-worth)
10.45 The Layton Story
11. 0 Mainly for Moerewa
11.16 Frankie Yankovic and his Yanks
11.30 Melody Mixture
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: FarmWithout a Name (NZBS)
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.45 Drama of Medicine
a: oO TO Marry for Love
7.15 A Place of Honour
7.30 Songs from Barbara Lyon
7.45 At the Theatre Organ8. 0 Parade of American Artists8.30 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)9. 4 Talk in Maori (NZBS)
9.15 Song and Story of the Maori

NZBS)9.30 Stanley Black’s Orchestra10. O Dick Barton
10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, m. ;.
9.30 a.m. Reports. from the Showgrounds

|The Lilian Dale Affair
10. O Recital for Two
10.30 Music While You Work
417. 0 For Women at Home: Rackgroundto the News; Australian Outback; The|Arts and Craft of Terence Rattigan

.11.30 Morning Concert
9.30 a.m. Report from the Showgrounds |2.0 Music for a Special Oceasion |
2.27 SPRINGBOKS V. BAY OF PLENTY-
THAMES VALLEY-SOUTH AUCKLAND: a
recorded commentary on the matchfrom Rotorua Showgrounds
4.0 Music for Everyman5. 0 For Our Younger Lisieners (JanetPerry), Short Story; Junior Naturalists6. 0 Dinner Music72 Hamilton Stock Market Report7AB A Window on the World, a talkby Ronald Syme Ms

7.30 Listeners’ Requests9.15 World Trade9.30 Dick Barton
10.10 Goodnight Melodies10.30 Close down ;

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5.35 a.m. Breakfast Session
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 bevotional Service10.30 Kalph Ginsburgh’s Orchestra10 Women’s Session: An Open Mind onthe Fine Arts, by James Walshe; Back-ground to the hel

ob
4 Zealand MakesIt; Round the Galleryes, by s, Maclennant4. Morning Concert

Symphony Orchestra of Radio Berlin ;Suite: The Comedians, Op, 26
/

KabalevskyGinette Doyen (piano)
Three Pieces by Chabrier12.33 p.m. Results from. the WellingtonCompetitions

While Parliament is beingbroadeast, the programmes’from 2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will betransferred to 2¥C.
2. 0 Music by BeethovenCoriolan Overture,-Op. 62Viennese Dances
Piano Concerto No. 5 in E Flat (The

: Emperor)
3. 0 Crowns of England3.30 Music While You Work4.0 These Were Hits in 1909
4.15 Short Story: The Dog That Bit, byDonald Stonard (NZBS) ;(To be repeated from 2YC at 6.15 p.m. |on Sunday) .

:

4.30 Rhythm Parade i

5. 0 Keyboard Harmony |

NNN

OG

: iidonl15 Children’s Session: Tarzan and theLittle Black Boy; The Adventures of Tomsawyer ;
45 Bill Wolfgramm’s Islanders0 Tea Time Tunes
10 Farining News15 Talk in Maori (NZRBS)
28 Weather Prospeets for the Cricket
w=] x
While Parilament ts being
broadcast, the’ programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will
be transferred to 2YC,

7.30 Journey Into Space: The World ofPeril (BBC) (first episode)8.0 The Hutt Valley Pipe nd(Studio)
8.30 Wellington Competitions RadioVocal Test Finalists (Studio).30 Gathering of the Clans: Musie and
Story for our Scottish listeners10. O Burlesque10.25 Cricket: Commentary on the FifthTest, Australia v. England

PVC .AWELLINGTON660 ke.
5.45 p.m. (iinette Neveu (violin)6. 0 SPRINGBOKS v. BAY OF PLENTY-THAMES VALLEY-SOUTH AUCKLAND:A recorded commentary on this after-100n’s match at Rotorua
While Parliament is on theair programmes from 7.20 to{0.30 p.m. may be heard fromStation 2YX, operating on a
frequency of 1400 kilocycles.

7.30 Alice Graham (contralto) and Peter |Averi (organ)
‘ (NZBS) |George Malcolin. (harpsichord)

:THE ROBERT MASTERS PIANO |UVARTET Fo: details see 4YC) |

9.1 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-

10.10 Fortnightly Review (Anton Vogt):

10.40 Peter Pears (tenor) with Noel

ductor James Robertson, with Dr. Thorn- |ton Lofthouse (harpsichord)
A Faust Overture Wagner

|Clavier Coneerto in F Minor ach
Somerset Rhapsody Holst

|Suite: Wand of Youth No. 1, Op. 1A |

Elgar
—(Studio)

Nola Millar reviews the Wellington Re-|pertory Society’s production of Fatherof the Bride (NZBS); Peter Crowe re-views a Concert by the Robert MastersTrio, With the National Orchestra
(NZBS); Hermione Lockyer talks aboutthe Exhibition by three young Christ-church Painters at the Architectural
Centre Gallery (NZBS)
Mewton-Wood (piano)
Song Cycle; The Heart’s Assurance

Tippett11.10 Results from Wellington Competi- |
11
tions20 Close down

eee
PY], WELLINGTON|1130 ke
7. Op.m. Variety Time
ze
30 Music from the Theatre
Ted Heath’s Music (BBC)30 Singing Together

8.45 Courts of London
9. 0 Melody Lane
9.30 Nocturne
10. O istrict Weather Forecast
Close down

NG 1010 kGISBORNE, m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Jose Bethancourt and his OrchestraTauber Time
Famous Secrets
The Woman in His Life

0. 0 Appointment with Fate
0.145) Poctor Paul
0.30 Morning Star: Yehudi Menuhin(violin)

: 0.45 Newly Composed Love Songs11. 0 Women’s’ Hour (June Irvine),
featuring Flowers to Grow; and TheProvoeative Male

| 12. 0 Close down
bet pi Hello, Children: Storytime foruniors6. 0 Let’s Look on the Bright Side’6.15 Now Hear the Other Side
6.30 Reach for the Sky
BeFe The Cruel Sea
7.30 Music and Mirth
8. 2 For the Farmer
8.15 Maori Song Forms, by Phyliis
Williams (Kiri Mamae) (NZBS)
8.45 Piano Music
9. 3 My Selection
9.30 Noose for a Lady (NZBS)
10. O Relax and Listen
10.30 Close down

YL 860 ke. 349 m
9.34a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Victor Silvester
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 \Women’s Session: Background to
me News; National Council of Women
Report; Love in a Lighthouse
11.30 Morning Concert
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Waltz Time
2.45 For the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell); Country Newsletter
2s. Piano Sonata in B Minor Liszt .The Man from Yesterdayces. Musie to a Latin Beat
4.45 Gems from Musical Comedy
5. 0 Piano Favourites
5.15 Children’s Session: Johnny Van
Bart; Out and About with Nature (RegWilliams)
6. 0 SPRINGBOKS V. BAY OF PLENTY-
THAMES VALLEY-SOUTH AUCKLAND: a’
recorded commentary on this afternoon's
match at Rotorua
7.25

7.45
ton Trevor

(approx.)
Prospeets for our
America,
Agriculture Talk,

The Hawke’s Bay FarmerStud Stock in South
Reid; Department of
by L. J. S. Line

Play: One Green Bottle, by Elles-(NZBS). A mystery story of

by Tom

the Secret Service
9.15 World Trade
9.30 Symphonic HourPhilharmonia Orchestra, conductor PaulKletzki
Symphony No. 8 in B Minor (Un-
finished). Schubert

Royal Philharmonie Orchestra
Ballet Music: Puneh and the Child

Arnell10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS.
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,ees 2 pa¥ Stations: p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session
Cricket Scoreboard

8 Local Weather Forecasts
it) Cricket Scoreboard4 Children’s Holiday Programme
te) Dr. Turbott’s Health Talk
0 Lunch Music
0 p.m. London News
0 BBC Radio Newsreel
5 World Trade, a talk by B. G. Jarnstedt
1. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ)

MARGARET INGLIS, who is JulieHallam in The Cruel Sea, a further epi
sode of which is presented by 2XG at

7.0 tonight


